TOWN OF SMITHFIELD
SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

BID TABULATION

BID NUMBER: 041823BAFC

PURCHASING AGENT

[

BID OPENING DATE: Monday, May 22,2023 @ 11:30 AM EST

PROJECT: Smithfield High School - Boyle Athletic Field Complex Improvements
PREPARED BY: CARLOS SANTOS-PURCHASING AGENT

RESPONDER NAME & ADDRESS

Base Bid Cost

Alternate One

Alternate Two

Alternate Three

Alternate Four

Total Project

Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost
DiGregorio, Inc.
23 Business Park Drive
Smithfield. RI1 02917
Contact: Arthur Scothon $5.315.000.00 | $1.320,000.00 $90,000.00 $90.000.00 $300,000.00 $7,115,000.00

Phone: 401-232-1400

Email: ascothon@digregoriocorp.com

R.A.D. Corp. d/b/a R.A.D. Sports
171 V.F.W. Drive
Rockland, MA 02370
Contact: Robert M. Delmonico, President
Phone: 781-871-4400
Email: RMD@radsports.com

$4.979.530.00

$2.431.735.00

$506.250.00

$103,110.00

$344.,435.00

$8.365.060.00

Green Acres Landscape & Const. Co. Inc.
21 Malbone Street
Lakeville. MA 02347

Contact: Joseph Barbosa. President $4.234.252.00 | $2.092.670.00 $37.965.00 $85,785.00 $253.080.00 $6,703,752.00
Phone: 508-823-6699/508-823-7502
Email: jbarbosa/@greenacreslandscape.net
J.R. Vinagro Corporation
2208 Plainfield Pike
Johnson, R1 02919
Contact: William Peckham. Vice President $5.680,000.00 | $2,181.000.00 $1.00 $£96.000.00 $245.000.00 $8.,202,001.00

Phone: 401-479-8269
Email: bpeckhami@jrvinagrocorp.com

REFERRED TO THE SCHOOL DEPARTMENT EVALUATION COMMITTEE AND FUTURE RECOMMENDATION

FORWARDED TO THE SCHOOL COMMITTEE AND TOWN COUNCIL FOR APPROVAL.




