

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD SCHOOL DEPARTMENT BID TABULATION

BID OPENING DATE: Monday, May 22, 2023 @ 11:30 AM EST

BID NUMBER: 041823BAFC

PROJECT: Smithfield High School - Boyle Athletic Field Complex Improvements

PREPARED BY: CARLOS SANTOS-PURCHASING AGENT PURCHASING AGENT



RESPONDER NAME & ADDRESS	Base Bid Cost	Alternate One Cost	Alternate Two Cost	Alternate Three Cost	Alternate Four Cost	Total Project Cost
DiGregorio, Inc.						
23 Business Park Drive						
Smithfield, RI 02917						
Contact: Arthur Scothon	\$5,315,000.00	\$1,320,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$7,115,000.00
Phone: 401-232-1400						
Email: ascothon@digregoriocorp.com						
R.A.D. Corp. d/b/a R.A.D. Sports						
171 V.F.W. Drive						
Rockland, MA 02370						
Contact: Robert M. Delmonico, President	\$4,979,530.00	\$2,431,735.00	\$506,250.00	\$103,110.00	\$344,435.00	\$8,365,060.00
Phone: 781-871-4400						
Email: RMD@radsports.com						
Green Acres Landscape & Const. Co. Inc.						
21 Malbone Street						
Lakeville, MA 02347						
Contact: Joseph Barbosa, President	\$4,234,252.00	\$2,092,670.00	\$37,965.00	\$85,785.00	\$253,080.00	\$6,703,752.00
Phone: 508-823-6699/508-823-7502						
Email: jbarbosa@greenacreslandscape.net						
J.R. Vinagro Corporation						
2208 Plainfield Pike						
Johnson, RI 02919						
Contact: William Peckham, Vice President	\$5,680,000.00	\$2,181,000.00	\$1.00	\$96,000.00	\$245,000.00	\$8,202,001.00
Phone: 401-479-8269						
Email: bpeckham@jrvinagrocorp.com				-		

REFERRED TO THE SCHOOL DEPARTMENT EVALUATION COMMITTEE AND FUTURE RECOMMENDATION FORWARDED TO THE SCHOOL COMMITTEE AND TOWN COUNCIL FOR APPROVAL.